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Pattern Information
Lane Cleaner

Cleaner Mixture RatioPattern Type
Date

DV8 Youth 2014

Brunswick Pro Lane

Surface Information

Pattern Difficulty Medium

Split Pattern
Start Oiling

0

Pattern Name
Mode

Pattern Designer

Start Squeegee
0

8

4

5

6

7

23 30

5,50

Age

11,06

2

1

7 Pin Side                                                           Board Number                                                               10 Pin Side

Zone Volume 0,00 0,003,10 1,85

ZONE

3

Pattern Volume (ml) 21,52 Start Cleaner Spray

Competitive
Clean & Oil
Quick Clean

0,00

Zone Ratio

10 17Zone End Distance 39

0,00

DEFY

Supplies Information

Cleaner Spray End Distance 53
Cleaner Transition Distance

Pattern Parameters
Pattern Number

Forward Speed

Lane Conditioner
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Synthetic 6 Notes
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Surface Type
Surface Brand

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9 L10 L11 L12 L13 L14 L15 L16 L17 L18 L19 C20 R19 R18 R17 R16 R15 R14 R13 R12 R11 R10 R9 R8 R7 R6 R5 R4 R3 R2 R1

Board Number

U
ni

ts
 o

f O
il

Zone1

Zone 2

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

Zone 6

Zone 7

Zone 8


